2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com SL5B-7500-9000.03C
SUBMERSIBLE DEEP SEA
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Models 7500-9000
7500-9001
7500-9002
7500-9003

18-36 Vdc for Hart communication (250 ohm load required)
Connector MSSL-12-FCR-PBOF
ORDERING GUIDE:
Some options will affect dimensions, consult factory if important.
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
Example: 7500-9000-SB-1-S
MODEL RANGE PORT INLAY APPROVAL
• • • • •
INLAY OPTION
I 625 Inconel
S 316 Stainless Steel
APPROVAL /
CERTIFICATION
OPTION
D DNV Cert
MODEL
7500-9000 15,000 PSI Flange
7500-9001 15,000 PSI Hub
7500-9002 10,000 PSI Flange
7500-9003 10,000 PSI Hub
7500-9004 5,000 PSI Flange
RANGE (PSIG)
SB 0-15,000
SD 0-20,000
PORT OPTION
5K PSI MODELS 10K/15K PSI MODELS
1 API 3 1/8, with AX groove
2 API 3 1/8, with RX-35 groove
3 API 4 1/16, with AX groove
4 API 4 1/16, with RX-39 groove
6 API 3 1/8, with BX-154 groove
8 API 4 1/16, with BX-155 groove
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
1 API 3 1/16, with AX groove
2 API 3 1/16, with BX-154 groove
3 API 4 1/16, with AX groove
4 API 4 1/16, with BX-155 groove